
Camathias Cup - Over 750 2023

Teams East Fortune - Round 3
No Driver Passenger Race 1 F/lap Pts Race 2 F/lap Pts Points Postion

1 3 1.15.954 1 1.15.998 41 1

2 4 1.16.818 2 1.16.134 33 2

3 5 1.16.818 3 1.16.483 27 3

4 1 1.14.230 dnf 1.14.082 25 4

5 7 1.24.270 4 1.24.694 22 5

6 2 1.15.334 dnf 20 6

7 6 1.18.492 dnf 1.24.144 10 7

8 0

9 0

10 0
11 77 Geral de Haas Ilse de Haas 0
12 93 Jaap Visscher Patricia Visscher 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0
18 32 Szymon Spychala Thomas Korzyhiewski 0

19 0
20 16 0

21 0

22 0
23 85 Friedrich Druppel Leon Nagel 0

24 0
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11
46
69
75
51
66

28
3

99 Wim Barnveld Leon Kuipers
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Z75

Tony Thirkell William Moralee

Alister Lewis Patricia Lewis

Ray Reeves Manon Vissenberg

Steven Cox Diana Bouman

Andy Nourish Michiel Leeflang

Phil Boote Ben Kent Brown

Guido Reichmuth Zita Reichmuth

Kobus Bouman Nicolai Klinker

Bruno Noel Germain Sacchettini

Jan Blaauw Alma Kruit

Willem Arends Sharina Van der Stam

Hendrik Jonker Palmira Prower ter Stee

Wally Saunders Bob Dowty

Richard van Pouwels Kim van Pouwels Loon
Xavier Aurin Eric Lenser

Clive Faulkner TBC

Danny Quirk Dylan Weston

Dirk Ruhl Herbert Wilferth

16 25

13 20

11 16

25 0

9 13

20 0

10 0


